


3

3

3

3







30,500

122,100





1 882,649 888,966

1 553,664 556,061

1 461,949 457,551 4,398

( 1) 414,603 414,603

( 2) 1,717 1,717

( 3) 45,629 45,629

2 91,557 98,392

( 1) 91,557 91,557

90 158 118 40

( 1) 158 116

42



2 328,985 332,905

1 1 1 0

( 1) 1 1

2 63,496 54,925 8,571

( 1) 63,496 660

4,594

58,242

3 110,071 113,043

( 1) 110,071 61,507

4,525

44,039

4 5,000 17,000

( 1) 5,000 5,000



6 150,414 147,933 2,481

( 1) 150,414 150,414

8 3 3 0

( 1) 3 3



1 881,346 880,742 604

1 851,412 853,125

1 77,861 97,653

(12) 438 438

(13) 46,517 19,511

3,399

440

3,289

9,878

10,000

(15) 897 862

35

(16) 9,240 9,240

(20) 592 592



(26) 20,177 9,009

11,168

2 43,851 37,720 6,131

( 8) 79 66

13

( 9) 56 56

(10) 114 114

(12) 1,897 151

96

818

832

(13) 21,609 16,137

622

396

693

3,692

69



(14) 170 170

(16) 12,779 12,779

(18) 7,068 7,068

(23) 79 79

3 5,473 6,231

( 6) 42 42

( 8) 66 51

15

( 9) 22 15

7

(10) 16 16

(12) 41 41



(13) 2,574 2,453

106

15

(14) 1,695 296

1,379

20

(16) 400 400

(18) 598 598

(23) 19 19

4 91,841 86,999 4,842

( 6) 56 56

(13) 78,254 78,254

(14) 7,126 7,126



(16) 6,402 6,402

(28) 3 3

5 142,953 120,926 22,027

( 1) 142,953 142,953

6 12,273 12,005 268

(12) 55 55

(14) 474 160

308

6

(15) 1,401 1,401

(28) 10,343 10,343

7 39,117 57,817



( 1) 11,952 11,952

( 2) 6,830 6,830

( 4) 2,089 2,089

( 5) 4,707 4,707

( 6) 90 90

( 8) 190 189

1

( 9) 119 119

(11) 135 135

(12) 65 65

(13) 12,408 3,608

8,800



(16) 93 93

(23) 49 36

13

(28) 177 129

8

40

(36) 18 18

(40) 195 195

8 425,043 422,274 2,769

( 1) 396,400 1,984

349,956

44,328

132

( 2) 28,643 28,643



9 13,000 11,500 1,500

( 1) 13,000 13,000

2 27,934 25,617 2,317

1 21,335 20,019 1,316

( 1) 21,094 14,042

610

6,442

( 2) 241 190

51

2 6,599 5,598 1,001

( 1) 6,596 6,596

( 2) 3 3



4 2,000 2,000 0

1 2,000 2,000 0

( 1) 2,000 2,000



1 259,712 260,203

1 152,600 162,900

1 152,600 162,900

( 1) 87,000 87,000

( 2) 7,400 7,400

( 3) 27,700 27,700

( 5) 30,500 30,500

2 18,849 18,685 164

1 18,849 18,685 164

( 1) 18,849 18,849



3 87,000 77,000 10,000

1 87,000 77,000 10,000

( 1) 87,000 87,000

6 0 264

7 1,216 1,270

1 1,216 1,270

( 1) 1,216 1,216

90 47 84



1 47 84

( 1) 47 47

183,434 188,196



1 443,146 448,399

1 257,255 258,384

1 182,814 164,230 18,584

( 6) 505 505

( 8) 40 40

(26) 137,480 7,480

130,000

(28) 44,289 25

264

44,000

(60) 500 500

3 39,424 35,630 3,794



(26) 39,424 39,424

4 35,017 58,524

( 1) 35,017 35,017

2 185,891 190,015

1 185,891 190,015

( 1) 139,732 139,732

( 2) 4,254 4,254

( 3) 41,905 41,905





3 11,952 8,574 20,526 5,052 25,578

9,138

84 0 294 0 2

8,574

1,104 900 86

780 5,252 441 717 0 636 660 88

5,168 441 423 380 636

9,138 20,748

0 342 495 273

4,557 25,3053 11,610



1

(1)
51,130,155

66,727,006
54,911,759

7,855,763,811
5,387,621,313

785,313,397
515,131,140

139,500
6,975

1,571,600
1,275,952

79,083,000

6,089,160,294

(2)
631,896,860

631,896,860
6,721,057,154

2
(1) 904,147,965
(2) 47,139,539

(3) 46,944,539

951,092,504

7,672,149,658



3
(1) 1,578,506,942

1,578,506,942

4
(1) 177,991,540
(2) 9,601,000
(3)

2,089,000
2,089,000

189,681,540

5
(1) 3,351,155,964
(2)

2,322,893,607
4,091,082,089

6
(1) 3,820,723,457

3,820,723,457
7

(1)
9,970,000

9,970,000
(2)

249,625,888

249,625,888

3,581,067,569

7,672,149,658



1
(1) 415,957,000
(2) 98,392,000
(3) 118,000 514,467,000

2
(1) 93,538,000
(2) 34,304,000
(3) 5,675,000
(4) 79,746,000
(5) 110,409,000
(6) 10,917,000
(7) 55,408,000
(8) 422,274,000
(9) 0 812,271,000

297,804,000

3
(1) 1,000
(2) 19,615,000
(3) 54,697,000
(4) 113,043,000
(5) 147,933,000
(6) 3,000 335,292,000

4
(1) 20,019,000
(2) 15,212,000 35,231,000 300,061,000

2,257,000

5
(1) 0 0

6
(1) 0 0 0

2,257,000

239,823,888
237,566,888



1

(1)
51,130,155

65,647,006
55,815,759

7,826,081,811
5,707,895,313

666,413,397
440,559,140

139,500
6,975

1,116,600
952,952

39,083,000

6,295,443,294

(2)
628,705,860

628,705,860
6,924,149,154

2
(1) 795,229,965
(2) 47,229,539

47,139,539

842,369,504

7,766,518,658



3
(1) 1,603,901,504

1,603,901,504

4
(1) 185,887,978
(2) 8,361,000
(3)

2,102,000
2,102,000

196,350,978

5
(1) 3,269,836,964
(2)

2,391,988,607
4,192,241,089

6
(1) 3,801,874,457

3,801,874,457
7

(1)
9,970,000

9,970,000
(2)

237,566,888

237,566,888

3,574,277,569

7,766,518,658





199,111,000 0 35,840,000 234,951,000

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

172,573,000 9,119,000 102,281,000 283,973,000

377,875,000 7,278,000 39,890,000 425,043,000

6,934,474,937 153,161,192 584,513,529 7,672,149,658

3,425,352,404 147,651,000 518,078,685 4,091,082,089

752,000 10,104,000

468,611,000 1,563,000 41,495,000 511,669,000

680,956,000 12,264,000 124,176,000 817,396,000




